Deltager:

Stine Nikolajsen

Line Rgnn

Bente Morild

Lenette Ishgy

Linda Kempel

Sofie Kildahl

Henrik Lund Sgrensen
Mads Rolsted Nielsen
Michael Lorentsen
Per Esbensen

Jgrgen Meier Sgrensen
Ole Mgller Jakobsen

Henrik Bgge Madsen

Thorkil Lundberg

Tommy Jacobsen
Allan Madsen
Jesper Madsen

Per Holm

Placering:
16

8
15
10
3
13

6




